
HYDRA 450 
Consumer Price List 2026 • EX VAT



HYDRA 450 FISHING	 €8.800,00
Rear storage box “Bench”

Central storage box “Bench”
Side Console incl. windshield and steering wheel

*Standard fishing equipment 
*Ask for the full equipment list

HYDRA 450 RESCUE	 €6.840,00
Rear storage box “Bench”

Central storage box “Bench”
T-top - stainless steel 

Side Console incl. windshield and steering wheel
 

*RESCUE DELUXE • FRONT CONSOLE + RESCUE T-TOP = €8.340,00 

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT



OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT HYDRA 450 
Anchor light (white)	
Navigation light set (red and green) 
Sundeck box 
Fuel tank 35 L (middle box) 
Fuel tank 30 L (Sundeck box) 
Ladder 450 
Bimini 
T top 450 - black coated aluminium 
T top 450 - stainless steel 
T top 450 - rescue - new version-black coated aluminium 
Foldable sundeck plate 
Stainless steel backrest 
Navigation LX-NAV 7’’  (inclusive assembling) 
Radio & Speakers (inclusive assembling) 
Permateek flooring for 450  (inclusive installation) 
B+F CE 

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT

0145390
0053300

0045090
0045080
0145320
0145300
0145360
0145350

0045390
R000446
0145340
3146132

FB65300 
T000234

€129,00
€258,00
€552,00
€195,00
€195,00
€145,00
€810,00

€600,00
€695,00
€980,00
€235,00
€210,00

€1.490,00
€985,00
€720,00
€250,00



OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT HYDRA 450 
BLACK EDITION boats - with black stainless steel reeling	  
Premium colour	
Pallet for transport 
Trailer 
Mini Hydra 450

CUSHIONS HYDRA 450
 
Cushion - central bench 
Cushion - rear bench	
Cushion - backrest 
Cushion for T-top 
Cushions front set - L,R 
Cushion sundeck - foldable
Pillow 1 pcs

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT

T000235
2900025
0040000

DG45220
DG45210

DG45250 
DG45270
DG45230
DG45240
DG45260

€140,00 
€240,00
€150,00

€1.860,00
€165,00

€165,00
€165,00 
€145,00 
€145,00
€278,00 
€280,00 
€105,00



FAMILY PACKAGE HYDRA 450 
Bimini	  
Foldable sundeck plate	
Ladder 
Stainless steel backrest 
Cushion - central bench 
Cushion - rear bench	
Cushion - backrest 
Cushions front set - L,R 
Cushion Sundeck - foldable

PRICE OF FAMILY PACKAGE (NET)

COVERS HYDRA 450 
Cover Consol/Seats	  
Cover boat

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT

0145300
R000446
0145320
0145340

DG45250
DG45220
DG45210

DG45230
DG45240

€1.990,00

€175,00 
€980,00


