



HYDRA 450

Consumer Price List 2026 • EX VAT



HYDRA 450 **FISHING**

€8.800,00

Rear storage box "Bench"

Central storage box "Bench"

Side Console incl. windshield and steering wheel

*Standard fishing equipment

*Ask for the full equipment list



HYDRA 450 **RESCUE**

€6.840,00

Rear storage box "Bench"

Central storage box "Bench"

T-top - stainless steel

Side Console incl. windshield and steering wheel

*RESCUE DELUXE • FRONT CONSOLE + RESCUE T-TOP = **€8.340,00**

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT **HYDRA 450**

Anchor light (white)	0145390	€129,00
Navigation light set (red and green)	0053300	€258,00
Sundeck box		€552,00
Fuel tank 35 L (middle box)	0045090	€195,00
Fuel tank 30 L (Sundeck box)	0045080	€195,00
Ladder 450	0145320	€145,00
Bimini	0145300	€810,00
T top 450 - black coated aluminium	0145360	€600,00
T top 450 - stainless steel	0145350	€695,00
T top 450 - rescue - new version-black coated aluminium	0045390	€980,00
Foldable sundeck plate	R000446	€235,00
Stainless steel backrest	0145340	€210,00
Navigation LX-NAV 7" (inclusive assembling)	3146132	€1.490,00
Radio & Speakers (inclusive assembling)		€985,00
Permateek flooring for 450 (inclusive installation)	FB65300	€720,00
B+F CE	T000234	€250,00

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT **HYDRA 450**

BLACK EDITION boats - with black stainless steel reeling		€140,00
Premium colour	T000235	€240,00
Pallet for transport	2900025	€150,00
Trailer	0040000	€1.860,00
Mini Hydra 450		€165,00

CUSHIONS **HYDRA 450**

Cushion - central bench	DG45220	€165,00
Cushion - rear bench	DG45210	€165,00
Cushion - backrest	DG45250	€145,00
Cushion for T-top	DG45270	€145,00
Cushions front set - L,R	DG45230	€278,00
Cushion sundeck - foldable	DG45240	€280,00
Pillow 1 pcs	DG45260	€105,00

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT

COVERS **HYDRA 450**

Cover Consol/Seats	€175,00
Cover boat	€980,00

FAMILY PACKAGE **HYDRA 450**

Bimini	0145300
Foldable sundeck plate	R000446
Ladder	0145320
Stainless steel backrest	0145340
Cushion - central bench	DG45250
Cushion - rear bench	DG45220
Cushion - backrest	DG45210
Cushions front set - L,R	DG45230
Cushion Sundeck - foldable	DG45240

PRICE OF FAMILY PACKAGE (NET)

€1.990,00

All prices are in € • NET and ex work • Excluding VAT